
LIFE PACIFIC
UNIVERSITY
FALL PREVIEW forpurpose.made

schedule

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

8:30 PM

11:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:15 PM

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 24TH
EVENT LOCATIONTIME

Check-In + Tours Simonson Building4:30 PM

Dinner Courtyard

Welcome to LPU + Worship Night Chapel

Late Night Hang Out Courtyard

Lights Out Residence Halls

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 25TH
EVENT LOCATIONTIME

Check-In and Breakfast Cafe8:30 AM

Opening Session in collaboration with MPI Chapel9:15 AM

Alumni Panel Courtyard10:00 AM

Academic Session 1 Classrooms 10:45AM

Program Lunch  Cafe12:30 PM

Admissions Sessions Classrooms

Closing Session Courtyard 

Warrior Welcome Loop Lounge 3:00 PM

lifepacific.edu/preview-day

Experience LPU
Fall Preview is our largest visit event and is designed for prospective students to experience the momentum at Life Pacific University and help
you decide if this is the place for you! You will walk in the shoes of a college student – attend class, experience chapel, meet other students and

faculty, and hear about all the opportunities available to you. Plus, seniors have the chance to win scholarships!

Academic Session 211:30 AM Classrooms

https://lifepacific.edu/preview-day/

