

## FRIDAY, OCTOBER 24TH

TIME	EVENT	LOCATION
4:30 PM	→ Check-In + Tours	Simonson Building
5:30 PM	→ Dinner	Courtyard
6:30 PM	→ Welcome to LPU + Worship Night	Chapel
8:30 PM	→ Late Night Hang Out	Courtyard
11:00 PM	→ Lights Out	Residence Halls

## **SATURDAY, OCTOBER 25TH**

TIME	EVENT	LOCATION
8:30 AM	→ Check-In and Breakfast	Cafe
9:15 AM	Opening Session in collaboration with MPI	Chapel
10:00 AM	→ Alumni Panel	Courtyard
10:45AM	→ Academic Session 1	Classrooms
11:30 AM	→ Academic Session 2	Classrooms
12:30 PM	→ Program Lunch	Cafe
1:30 PM	→ Admissions Sessions	Classrooms
2:15 PM	→ Closing Session	Courtyard
3:00 PM	→ Warrior Welcome	Loop Lounge

## **Experience LPU**

Fall Preview is our largest visit event and is designed for prospective students to experience the momentum at Life Pacific University and help you decide if this is the place for you! You will walk in the shoes of a college student – attend class, experience chapel, meet other students and faculty, and hear about all the opportunities available to you. Plus, seniors have the chance to win scholarships!